
USING INSTRUCTION

IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY

INaoa0111_ES_EN

A90-305

ES



ES-2

100



ES-3



ES-4

④ 1

③ 1② 1① 1

⑩ 1

⑨ 1⑧ 1⑦ 1

⑥ 1⑤ 1

No. Descripción Especificación Unidad Cantidad

11 Tornillo M8*55*20mm pcs 4

12 Tuerca M8mm pcs 4

13 Junta Ø

Ø

8mm pcs 4

14 Arandela de resorte 8mm pcs 3

15 Tornillo M8*15mm pcs 3

16 Llave pcs 1

17 Llave de boca pcs 1

18 Llave inglesa pcs 1



ES-5

02

012

2

2

2

2

2



ES-6

03

043

3



ES-7

05



ES-8



USING INSTRUCTION

IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY

EN

INaoa0111_ES_EN

A90-305



EN-2

100



EN-3



EN-4

④ 1

③ 1② 1① 1

⑩ 1

⑨ 1⑧ 1⑦ 1

⑥ 1⑤ 1

No. Name Specification Unit quanlity

11 Bolt M8*55*20mm pcs 4

12 Nut M8mm pcs 4

13 Gasket Ø8mm pcs 4

14 Spring washer 8mm pcs 3

15 Bolt M8*15mm pcs 3

16 Wrench pcs 1

17 Open-end wrench pcs 1

18 L wrench pcs 1

Ø



EN-5

02

012

2

2

2

2

2



EN-6

03

043

3



EN-7

05



EN-8


